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Ÿ

Ÿ

Automatically Locked when Platform Retracted 

Retractable Push Handle

Ÿ Compact Design, Can be Stored in the Car 

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

Provided with 2 Swivel Wheels and 2 Directional Wheels 

Provided With Lithium Battery and Charger

Safe and more Reliable with Limit Switch

Lift Capacity 

Platform Size 

Extension Range 

Min Platform Height 

Max Platform Height 

Overll Size(Stowed/open) 

Above Ground

Ground Clearance (Stowed) 

Power Pact

Power Supply 

Weight

(All dimensions are in MM, Kgs, or else specified)

1350x700mm

300 Kgs

0-1600mm

240mm

1050mm

1500x700x1100mm

≥ 810mm

≥ 30mm 

12V/40AH

12V/300W

131kg (APPROX.)

Model MP105

sales@vankoshyd.com
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