MP Series Portable Self Loading Carts





Model	MP105
Lift Capacity	300 Kgs
Platform Size	1350x700mm
Extension Range	0-1600mm
Min Platform Height	240mm
Max Platform Height	1050mm
OverII Size(Stowed/open)	1500x700x1100mm
Above Ground	≥ 810mm
Ground Clearance (Stowed)	≥ 30mm
Power Pact	12V/300W
Power Supply	12V/40AH
Weight	131kg (APPROX.)

(All dimensions are in MM, Kgs, or else specified)

Get in touch with us for Application video

